RAILROAD HIGH FREQUENCY
The La Marche RHF2 series uses proven High Frequency
charging technology and is developed specifically for the railroad
market. It is typically used for signaling, highway crossings and
motion detection systems where the battery is cycled frequently.
This filtered unit is designed and constructed to charge VRLA,
Flooded Lead Acid and Nickel Cadmium batteries. The RHF2
comes equipped with features to meet AREMA requirements such

.
. Fan Assisted at high Ambient Temperature
Model Number Nomenclature
AC Voltage Code
U1 - 102-264 VAC
AC Phase Code
1 - Single Phase
RHF2   -  20   -   24V  -   U  1  -  ( )
14.06 x 5.08 x 12.55 in
357 x 129 x 318 mm
14.06 x 5.08 x 12.55 in
357 x 129 x 318 mm
14.06 x 5.08 x 12.55 in
357 x 129 x 318 mm
14.06 x 5.08 x 12.55 in
357 x 129 x 318 mm
14.06 x 8.76 x 12.55 in
357 x 222 x 318 mm
14.06 x 8.76 x 12.55 in
357 x 222 x 318 mm
Model Number
DC Amps
DC Volts
AC Voltage Code
AC Phase Code
Factory Assigned
Accessory Code
. Alarms
Charger Failure Form ‘C’
Lead Acid/ VRLA: 12V
Lead Acid/ VRLA: 24V
NiCad 12V
NiCad 24V
10.5V - 14.1V (Float)
to 14.5V (Equalize)
21.0V - 28.2V (Float)
to 29.0V (Equalize)
10.5V - 16.0V (Float)
to 17.6V (Equalize)
21.0V - 32.0V (Float)
to 33.0V (Equalize)